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Department :

Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300006

Regional Office - VI

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 50,092,000.00 7,969,900.28 58,061,900.28 50,092,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,969,900.28 58,061,900.28 13,025,692.26 24,411,995.41 0.00 0.00 37,437,687.67 11,309,441.94 19,825,744.65 0.00 0.00 31,135,186.59 0.00 20,624,212.61 0.00 6,302,501.08

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 28,912,359.80 0.00 19,393,139.12 6,302,501.0854,608,000.007,000,000.0047,608,000.00 54,608,000.00 12,408,698.75 22,806,162.13 0.00 0.000.0018,013,975.9410,898,383.86 0.0047,608,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 35,214,860.88

Personnel Services 13,169,077.10 0.00 13,062,490.53 277,432.3726,509,000.000.0026,509,000.00 26,509,000.00 5,816,426.03 7,630,083.44 0.00 0.000.007,704,030.965,465,046.14 0.0026,509,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 13,446,509.47

Salaries and Wages 10,204,243.95 0.00 10,060,245.40 194,049.4620,458,538.81(233,461.19)20,692,000.00 20,458,538.81 5,098,224.50 5,300,068.91 0.00 0.000.005,450,119.434,754,124.52 0.0020,692,000.00 0.00(233,461.19) 0.00 0.00 10,398,293.41

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 10,204,243.95 0.00 10,060,245.40 194,049.4620,458,538.81(233,461.19)20,692,000.00 20,458,538.81 5,098,224.50 5,300,068.91 0.00 0.000.005,450,119.434,754,124.52 0.0020,692,000.00 0.00(233,461.19) 0.00 0.00 10,398,293.41

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 20,692,000.00 (233,461.19) 20,458,538.81 20,692,000.00 (233,461.19) 0.00 0.00 20,458,538.81 5,098,224.50 5,300,068.91 0.00 0.00 4,754,124.5210,398,293.41 5,450,119.43 0.00 0.00 10,204,243.95 0.00 10,060,245.40 0.00 194,049.46

Other Compensation 2,643,049.73 0.00 2,685,000.00 80,003.005,408,052.73192,052.735,216,000.00 5,408,052.73 557,500.00 2,165,552.73 0.00 0.000.002,085,549.73557,500.00 0.005,216,000.00 0.00192,052.73 0.00 0.00 2,723,052.73

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 471,272.73 0.00 521,000.00 0.00992,272.7356,272.73936,000.00 992,272.73 233,000.00 238,272.73 0.00 0.000.00238,272.73233,000.00 0.00936,000.00 0.0056,272.73 0.00 0.00 471,272.73

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 936,000.00 56,272.73 992,272.73 936,000.00 56,272.73 0.00 0.00 992,272.73 233,000.00 238,272.73 0.00 0.00 233,000.00471,272.73 238,272.73 0.00 0.00 471,272.73 0.00 521,000.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 123,250.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00147,250.0045,250.00102,000.00 147,250.00 45,250.00 78,000.00 0.00 0.000.0078,000.0045,250.00 0.00102,000.00 0.0045,250.00 0.00 0.00 123,250.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 123,250.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00147,250.0045,250.00102,000.00 147,250.00 45,250.00 78,000.00 0.00 0.000.0078,000.0045,250.00 0.00102,000.00 0.0045,250.00 0.00 0.00 123,250.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 102,000.00 45,250.00 147,250.00 102,000.00 45,250.00 0.00 0.00 147,250.00 45,250.00 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 45,250.00123,250.00 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 123,250.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 234,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00234,000.000.00234,000.00 234,000.00 234,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00234,000.00 0.00234,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 234,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 234,000.00 0.00 234,000.00 234,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234,000.00 234,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234,000.00234,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,726,000.00 0.001,726,000.000.001,726,000.00 1,726,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,726,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,726,000.00 0.00 1,726,000.00 1,726,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,726,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,726,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 195,000.00 0.00195,000.000.00195,000.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00195,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 195,000.00 0.00 195,000.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 1,691,277.00 0.00 0.00 80,003.001,771,280.0045,280.001,726,000.00 1,771,280.00 0.00 1,771,280.00 0.00 0.000.001,691,277.000.00 0.001,726,000.00 0.0045,280.00 0.00 0.00 1,771,280.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,726,000.00 45,280.00 1,771,280.00 1,726,000.00 45,280.00 0.00 0.00 1,771,280.00 0.00 1,771,280.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,771,280.00 1,691,277.00 0.00 0.00 1,691,277.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,003.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 195,000.00 0.00195,000.000.00195,000.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00195,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 195,000.00 0.00 195,000.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 321,783.42 0.00 269,625.04 0.00591,408.4641,408.46550,000.00 591,408.46 157,321.62 164,461.80 0.00 0.000.00168,361.80153,421.62 0.00550,000.00 0.0041,408.46 0.00 0.00 321,783.42

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 43,500.00 0.00 10,600.00 0.0054,100.006,100.0048,000.00 54,100.00 19,500.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.000.0024,000.0019,500.00 0.0048,000.00 0.006,100.00 0.00 0.00 43,500.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 48,000.00 6,100.00 54,100.00 48,000.00 6,100.00 0.00 0.00 54,100.00 19,500.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 19,500.0043,500.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 43,500.00 0.00 10,600.00 0.00 0.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 254,583.42 0.00 231,825.04 0.00486,408.4632,408.46454,000.00 486,408.46 126,121.62 128,461.80 0.00 0.000.00128,461.80126,121.62 0.00454,000.00 0.0032,408.46 0.00 0.00 254,583.42

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 454,000.00 32,408.46 486,408.46 454,000.00 32,408.46 0.00 0.00 486,408.46 126,121.62 128,461.80 0.00 0.00 126,121.62254,583.42 128,461.80 0.00 0.00 254,583.42 0.00 231,825.04 0.00 0.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 23,700.00 0.00 27,200.00 0.0050,900.002,900.0048,000.00 50,900.00 11,700.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.000.0015,900.007,800.00 0.0048,000.00 0.002,900.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 48,000.00 2,900.00 50,900.00 48,000.00 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 50,900.00 11,700.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.0023,700.00 15,900.00 0.00 0.00 23,700.00 0.00 27,200.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 47,620.09 3,379.9151,000.000.0051,000.00 51,000.00 3,379.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0051,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,379.91

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 47,620.09 3,379.9151,000.000.0051,000.00 51,000.00 3,379.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0051,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,379.91

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 3,379.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,379.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,620.09 0.00 3,379.91

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 8,743,282.70 0.00 6,330,648.59 6,025,068.7121,099,000.000.0021,099,000.00 21,099,000.00 6,592,272.72 8,176,078.69 0.00 0.000.003,309,944.985,433,337.72 0.0021,099,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 14,768,351.41

Traveling Expenses 371,024.24 0.00 9,198.23 86,909.65467,132.1287,132.12380,000.00 467,132.12 308,624.24 149,309.65 0.00 0.000.00113,757.12257,267.12 0.00380,000.00 0.0087,132.12 0.00 0.00 457,933.89

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 371,024.24 0.00 9,198.23 86,909.65467,132.1287,132.12380,000.00 467,132.12 308,624.24 149,309.65 0.00 0.000.00113,757.12257,267.12 0.00380,000.00 0.0087,132.12 0.00 0.00 457,933.89

Training and Scholarship Expenses 40,000.00 0.00 146,867.88 0.00186,867.88(23,132.12)210,000.00 186,867.88 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.000.0040,000.000.00 0.00210,000.00 0.00(23,132.12) 0.00 0.00 40,000.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 40,000.00 0.00 146,867.88 0.00186,867.88(23,132.12)210,000.00 186,867.88 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.000.0040,000.000.00 0.00210,000.00 0.00(23,132.12) 0.00 0.00 40,000.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 210,000.00 (23,132.12) 186,867.88 210,000.00 (23,132.12) 0.00 0.00 186,867.88 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 146,867.88 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 205,121.29 0.00 2,113,835.59 579,043.122,898,000.00(25,000.00)2,923,000.00 2,898,000.00 509,314.99 274,849.42 0.00 0.000.00182,013.0323,108.26 0.002,923,000.00 0.00(25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 784,164.41

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 130,071.60 0.00 1,946,461.40 385,117.002,461,650.00(188,350.00)2,650,000.00 2,461,650.00 314,762.60 200,426.00 0.00 0.000.00125,467.004,604.60 0.002,650,000.00 0.00(188,350.00) 0.00 0.00 515,188.60

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 2,650,000.00 (188,350.00) 2,461,650.00 2,650,000.00 (188,350.00) 0.00 0.00 2,461,650.00 314,762.60 200,426.00 0.00 0.00 4,604.60515,188.60 125,467.00 0.00 0.00 130,071.60 0.00 1,946,461.40 0.00 385,117.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 75,049.69 0.00 86,374.19 5,576.12167,000.000.00167,000.00 167,000.00 31,202.39 49,423.42 0.00 0.000.0056,546.0318,503.66 0.00167,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 80,625.81

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 25,000.0046,000.000.0046,000.00 46,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0046,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology
Equipment

5020321003 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00

Communications Equipment 5020321007 25,000.00 (25,000.00) 0.00 25,000.00 (25,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 163,350.00223,350.00163,350.0060,000.00 223,350.00 163,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.00163,350.00 0.00 0.00 163,350.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 60,000.00 163,350.00 223,350.00 60,000.00 163,350.00 0.00 0.00 223,350.00 163,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00163,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 163,350.00

Utility Expenses 331,338.61 0.00 197,073.46 480,587.931,009,000.000.001,009,000.00 1,009,000.00 357,283.53 454,643.01 0.00 0.000.00327,763.613,575.00 0.001,009,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 811,926.54
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300006
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Water Expenses 5020401000 47,116.40 0.00 26,654.18 33,229.42107,000.000.00107,000.00 107,000.00 29,637.20 50,708.62 0.00 0.000.0043,541.403,575.00 0.00107,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 80,345.82

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 284,222.21 0.00 170,419.28 447,358.51902,000.000.00902,000.00 902,000.00 327,646.33 403,934.39 0.00 0.000.00284,222.210.00 0.00902,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 731,580.72

Communication Expenses 129,560.62 0.00 239,214.86 12,224.52381,000.00(30,000.00)411,000.00 381,000.00 50,510.02 91,275.12 0.00 0.000.0096,388.2233,172.40 0.00411,000.00 0.00(30,000.00) 0.00 0.00 141,785.14

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 51,216.36 0.00 76,651.26 8,132.38136,000.000.00136,000.00 136,000.00 16,224.20 43,124.54 0.00 0.000.0044,543.966,672.40 0.00136,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 59,348.74

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 73,844.26 0.00 157,763.60 4,092.14235,700.0080,700.00155,000.00 235,700.00 32,785.82 45,150.58 0.00 0.000.0048,844.2625,000.00 0.00155,000.00 0.0080,700.00 0.00 0.00 77,936.40

Mobile 5020502001 60,000.00 80,700.00 140,700.00 60,000.00 80,700.00 0.00 0.00 140,700.00 25,000.00 33,400.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.0058,400.00 33,400.00 0.00 0.00 58,400.00 0.00 82,300.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 95,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95,000.00 7,785.82 11,750.58 0.00 0.00 0.0019,536.40 15,444.26 0.00 0.00 15,444.26 0.00 75,463.60 0.00 4,092.14

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 4,500.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.009,300.00(110,700.00)120,000.00 9,300.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.000.003,000.001,500.00 0.00120,000.00 0.00(110,700.00) 0.00 0.00 4,500.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 48,500.00 0.00 68,500.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 19,400.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0019,400.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 48,500.00 0.00 68,500.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 19,400.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0019,400.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

General Services 7,236,949.79 0.00 3,176,612.05 1,676,438.1612,090,000.000.0012,090,000.00 12,090,000.00 5,213,605.14 3,699,782.81 0.00 0.000.002,233,264.655,003,685.14 0.0012,090,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,913,387.95

Janitorial Services 5021202000 114,746.43 0.00 819.41 571,434.16687,000.000.00687,000.00 687,000.00 0.00 686,180.59 0.00 0.000.00114,746.430.00 0.00687,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 686,180.59

Security Services 5021203000 109,829.40 0.00 111,876.60 1,098,294.001,320,000.000.001,320,000.00 1,320,000.00 0.00 1,208,123.40 0.00 0.000.00109,829.400.00 0.001,320,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,208,123.40

Other General Services 5021299000 7,012,373.96 0.00 3,063,916.04 6,710.0010,083,000.000.0010,083,000.00 10,083,000.00 5,213,605.14 1,805,478.82 0.00 0.000.002,008,688.825,003,685.14 0.0010,083,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,019,083.96

Other General Services 5021299099 10,083,000.00 0.00 10,083,000.00 10,083,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,083,000.00 5,213,605.14 1,805,478.82 0.00 0.00 5,003,685.147,019,083.96 2,008,688.82 0.00 0.00 7,012,373.96 0.00 3,063,916.04 0.00 6,710.00

Repairs and Maintenance 42,115.00 0.00 160,403.27 10,481.73213,000.000.00213,000.00 213,000.00 40,005.00 12,591.73 0.00 0.000.0040,285.001,830.00 0.00213,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 52,596.73

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology
Equipment

5021305003 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Equipment 5021305007 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 42,115.00 0.00 80,403.27 10,481.73133,000.000.00133,000.00 133,000.00 40,005.00 12,591.73 0.00 0.000.0040,285.001,830.00 0.00133,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 52,596.73

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 133,000.00 0.00 133,000.00 133,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,000.00 40,005.00 12,591.73 0.00 0.00 1,830.0052,596.73 40,285.00 0.00 0.00 42,115.00 0.00 80,403.27 0.00 10,481.73

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.000.0020,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 64,356.15 0.00 125,643.85 0.00190,000.000.00190,000.00 190,000.00 50,907.80 13,448.35 0.00 0.000.0013,448.3550,907.80 0.00190,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 64,356.15

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 6,030.00 0.00 3,970.00 0.0010,000.000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,010.00 4,020.00 0.00 0.000.004,020.002,010.00 0.0010,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,030.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 2,010.00 4,020.00 0.00 0.00 2,010.006,030.00 4,020.00 0.00 0.00 6,030.00 0.00 3,970.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 23,791.50 0.00 80,208.50 0.00104,000.000.00104,000.00 104,000.00 23,791.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0023,791.50 0.00104,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 23,791.50

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 34,534.65 0.00 41,465.35 0.0076,000.000.0076,000.00 76,000.00 25,106.30 9,428.35 0.00 0.000.009,428.3525,106.30 0.0076,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 34,534.65

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 274,317.00 0.00 93,299.40 3,179,383.603,547,000.00(9,000.00)3,556,000.00 3,547,000.00 42,622.00 3,411,078.60 0.00 0.000.00233,925.0040,392.00 0.003,556,000.00 0.00(9,000.00) 0.00 0.00 3,453,700.60

Representation Expenses 5029903000 266,432.00 0.00 11,283.00 20,285.00298,000.00(9,000.00)307,000.00 298,000.00 37,232.00 249,485.00 0.00 0.000.00229,200.0037,232.00 0.00307,000.00 0.00(9,000.00) 0.00 0.00 286,717.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 7,885.00 0.00 34,834.50 6,280.5049,000.000.0049,000.00 49,000.00 5,390.00 8,775.50 0.00 0.000.004,725.003,160.00 0.0049,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 14,165.50

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 47,181.90 3,152,818.103,200,000.000.003,200,000.00 3,200,000.00 0.00 3,152,818.10 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.003,200,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,152,818.10

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 3,200,000.00 0.00 3,200,000.00 3,200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,200,000.00 0.00 3,152,818.10 0.00 0.00 0.003,152,818.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,181.90 0.00 3,152,818.10

Capital Outlays 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,000,000.007,000,000.000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.000.007,000,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,000,000.007,000,000.000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.000.007,000,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,000,000.007,000,000.000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.000.007,000,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00

Information and Communication Technology
Equipment

5060405003 0.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,484,000.00 0.00 2,484,000.00 2,484,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,484,000.00 616,993.51 635,933.00 0.00 0.00 1,252,926.51 411,058.08 841,868.43 0.00 0.00 1,252,926.51 0.00 1,231,073.49 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,484,000.00 0.00 2,484,000.00 2,484,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,484,000.00 616,993.51 635,933.00 0.00 0.00 1,252,926.51 411,058.08 841,868.43 0.00 0.00 1,252,926.51 0.00 1,231,073.49 0.00 0.00

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 969,900.28 0.00 0.00 0.00969,900.28969,900.280.00 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.28 0.00 0.000.00969,900.280.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28

Peformance Based Bonus - Civilian 5010299014 0.00 969,900.28 969,900.28 0.00 969,900.280.00 0.00 969,900.28 0.00969,900.28 0.000.00 0.000.00 969,900.28969,900.28 0.00969,900.28 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 50,092,000.00 7,969,900.28 58,061,900.28 50,092,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,969,900.28 58,061,900.28 13,025,692.26 24,411,995.41 0.00 0.00 37,437,687.67 11,309,441.94 19,825,744.65 0.00 0.00 31,135,186.59 0.00 20,624,212.61 0.00 6,302,501.08

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

FLOYD P. ALAGBAN RONALYN C. GALLEGO LOEL L. MAMON ROMEL B. BALISANG
Budget Officer Accountant OIC-Chief Administrative Officer Regional Director
Date: July 19, 2024 01:29 PM Date: July 19, 2024 01:29 PM Date: July 19, 2024 02:20 PM Date: July 19, 2024 04:25 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 19, 2024 4:41 PM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 2 of 2


